rch

FC7182-0812-4

SKU: FC7182-0812-4

Description

Equal to: P/N FC7182-4

Mil Number: MIL-DTL-24787/3

Following Hose: HS133

Male “O” Ring Seal to Hose: End Fitting - 90°

Specification Table

part_number
ips_size
thread_cl-3a
a

c

FC7182-0812-4

1/2

1-3/4"-12

4.51

131

2.61

.56

231

.62

1.25
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Components Table

Description
Req’d per Ass’y
Base No.

0406

0812

Mat’l

2.42
181
3.27

2.60

Ebow, Segment, Bolt
1,2,2

FC6182-, FC2057-, FF9032
0406-4, 1-06-4, 05-18-4
0812-4, 1-12-4, 07-24-4

Monel, Monel, Monel



